Product designation Fuse holder
Product type designation FB
Operating voltage type DC
Electrical features
IEC maximum rated current (In) A 12
IEC maximum rated voltage (Un) V 1000
Rated current (In) A 12
Mechanical features
Weight g 8
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Compliance
IEC/EN 60269-6
Certifications
EAC
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC002704 -
Cylindrical fuse
FE01D01200
FUSE FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC APPLICATIONS, FOR 10X38MM FUSES. 30KA BREAKING
CAPACITY AT 1000VDC, 12A
FE01D01200
Značajke opisane u ovom dokumentu podložne su nadopunjvanju ili izmjenama u bilo kojem trenutku. Opisi, tehničke i funkcionalne
informacije, ilustracije i upute u ovoj brošuri su samo ilustrativnog karaktera i stoga nisu
1 / 1